1
■ For the container manufacturing industry special products and
materials are available, such as abrasion resistant polyamide
for glass plants, vacuum chains for can making and gripper
chains forvertical transport.
■ A wide range of products is also offered for blanchers,cookers,
washers, coolers and processing linesin fruit, vegetables,
bakery, confectionary etc.And many more products are

Load(max)
Picth of
Belt(mm)
Backflex
Radius(min)
Dia.of
Connect Rod
Fixed width KG/m2 N/M(21℃) mm mm mm
POM PP
28 0.29 400
25.4 50 4.5
38 0.39 500
H1005 Plastic  Raised Rib Narrow Modular Conveyor Belt
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter D divide（mm) D top (mm)
Injection
H1000-T16 16 φ30φ35φ40 130.2 131
Can custom special teeth ,bore dia.and can be round and square.
 H1000 Series Whole Type Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter D divide
（mm)
D top
 (mm)
Injection
H1000-T12 12 ○25/30 98.1 96.5
H1000-T18 18 ○30/35/40□40/60 146.3 145.9
H1000-T20 20 ○30/40/50□40/60 162.4 161.7
Can custom special teeth ,bore dia.and can be round and square.
15
H100512 Plastic Flat Top Modular conveyor belt
Material of

Rod
Standard Width of belt
Kg/m2 N/M(21℃) KG/m2 mm mm mm Single Piece Combination of
assembled
POM
PP 35000 30.0 25.4 25 6.0 85 170 W=85*N
PA 35000 30.1 P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual
width of the net belt is 0.1% to 0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)PP PP 17500 25.5
H1005  Series  Belt with Guide
H1005 Series Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter
D divide
（mm) D top(mm) Type
H1005-12T 12 20-40 98.14 97
cut by machine
H1005-16T 16 20-50 130.2 130
H1005-18T 18 25-60 146.3 145.3
H1005-21T 21 30-60 170.4 169.7
17
H1100 Plastic Flat Top Modular conveyor belt
                                                                 Same as Intralox 1100 Series
H1100 Sprocket

4
fixed
width:80 side:152.4 W=203.2 increase
152.4
PE 12000 6.35 P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual
width of the net belt is 0.1% to 0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)PP PP 9000 4.40
PE PE 7000 4.69 W=76+25.4*n
H1233 Flush Grid Modular Conveyor Belt      Open area:25%
Color: White , blue ,brown and so on
H1233 Sprocket  (matrial:POM --injection ;Nylon--cut by
machine)
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter D分（mm) D顶(mm) N.G(kg)
Injection
H1233T28 28 φ25φ30 113.43 116.6 0.133
Cut by machine
H1233T36 36 30-60 145.72 149
Can custom special teeth ,bore dia.and can be round and square.
Material of
Belt
Material of

Standard Width of belt
Kg/m2 N/M(21℃) KG/m2 mm mm mm Single Piece Combination of
assembled
POM
PP 16000 7.2 12.7 10 5.0 side:50 middle:100 side:150 W=50*N
PA 18000 7.3
P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual width of
the net belt is 0.1% to 0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)PP PP 11000 5.2
PE PE 7000 5.4 W=50*N+16.67*n
19
H1270 Plastic Flat Top Modular Conveyor Belt
H1270 Sprocket  (matrial:Nylon--cut by machine)
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter D divide（mm) D top(mm)
H1270T10 10 10-18 42.07 42.5
H1270T14 14 20-30 57.07 58
H1270T20 20 20-50 81.11 82
H1270T28 28 30-60 116.11 117
H1270T38 38 30-60 157.42 158.4
Material of
Belt
Material of
Connection

PP 6 50.8
PP
Application: Meat, seafood and aquatic products processing industry, beverage and dairy processing industry,
pharmaceutical and cosmetics industry and battery manufacturing, and other production areas.
Work Load: POM 26160N/M, PP 11000N/M
Open area:17% Color: White , blue
Standard Width    W =152.4*N
Non standard widthW=152.4*N+8.4*n
Non standard width , starts from 152.4, with 8.4mm increments
H4001 Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter
D divide
（mm) D top (mm) Material
H4001T6 6 Square 40 101.6 91.6
POM/Nylon
H4001T10 10 25-40 164.39 160.4
H4001T12 12 25-40 196.28 196.9
H4001T16 16 25-60 260.39 262.9
H4001T18 18 Square 90 292.54 259
H4002 Flush Grid Mat Conveyor Belt
25
H 4002 Plastic Raised Rib Modular Conveyor Belt
Belt    type Material

H7707
POM
PP 6 25.4
PP
H7705 Sprocket
Code NumberTeeth Bore Diameter(B) Outside
Diameter(F)
Pitch
diameter(E)
H7705T16 16 25 30 35 40 130.6 130.2
H7705T18 18 25 30 35 40 146.9 146.3
H7705T21 21 25 30 35 40 170.7 170.4
H8505 Plastic Flat Top Modular Conveyor Belt
H8505 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter D divide（mm) D top (mm)
H8505T13 13 20-30 79.6 80.2
H8505T17 17 25-40 103.68 105
H8505T21 21 30-50 127.82 129
H8505T24 24 30-60 145.95 147.5
Can custom special teeth ,bore dia.and can be round and square.
Material of
Belt
Material of

                                                                                                    Same as Regina No:1600
H1600 Modular Conveyor Belt
                                                                          Same as Regina No:1600
H1600 Sprocket
H1600 Sprocket
Belt
       type
Material
Weight
Working
Load(max)
Temperature
Backflex
Radius(min)
Kg/m2 N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) dry wet mm
H1600-85 POM 8.4 35000 2398 +4to +80℃ +4to +60℃ 40
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter Outside
Diameter Material
H1600T16 16 25 30 35 40 130.2 PA
Belt
       type
Material
Weight
Working
Load(max)
Temperature
Backflex
Radius(min)
Kg/m2 N(21℃) Ibf 21(℃) dry wet mm
H1600 POM 8.4 35000 2398 +4to +80℃ +5to +60℃ 40
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter Outside
Diameter
Pitch
diameter
H1600T18 18 30 35 40 45 50 60 65 146.5 146.3
H1600T19 19 30 35 40 45 50 60 65 154.6 154.3
H1600T20 20 30 35 40 45 50 60 65 162.8 162.4
44
H300 Plastic Flush Grid Modular Conveyor Radius Belt (Open
area:50%)
Belt    type Material of

POM
PP 21500 8.4 25.4 10 4.6 50 100 W=50 *N increase 50
PA 32000 8.5
P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual width of
the net belt is 0.1% to 0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)PP PP 18000 5.5
PE PE 9000 5.8 W=50*N+16.66*n
49
H2500 Sprocket of Inject  Type
H2500 Series Sprockets
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(Round
and square)
D divide
（mm) D top (mm) Type
H2500-8T 8 20-30 66.37 67
cut by machine
H2500-10T 10 25-40 82.2 83
H2500-12T 12 25-40 98.14 99
H2500-16T 16 30-50 130.2 131
H2500-18T 18 30-50 146.27 147
H2500-20T 20 35-60 162.37 164
Can custom special teeth ,bore dia.and can be round and square.
H2500 -20T :Easy to clean, thickness: 40mm                                                  50
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter(Round
and square)

Load(max)
Net Weight Picth of
Belt(mm)
Backflex
Radius(min)
Dia.of
connect rod Standard Width of belt
Kg/m2 N/M(21℃) KG/m2 mm mm mm Combination of assembled
POM PP 23000 8.0 25.4 25 5.0 W=200*N
PP PP 17000 5.2 Non Standard Width
W=200 *N+16.65*n(N.n :Integer multiplication,W is Standard
width.) 52
H1280 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth Bore Diameter Outside
Diameter
H1280T15 15 40 124
H1280T20 20 40 50 163.0
53
H7100 Plastic Flat Modular Conveyor Turning Belt
(Open area:55%)
Belt    type Material of belt

Application:Mainly Baking industry, fruit industry, flour industry, transportation industry and light goods turn
snacks.
Work Load: (POM) 23000N/M, (PP) 17000N/M
Color: White, blue,brown and so on.
Standard Width    W =152.4*n
Non standard widthW=152.4*N+2.7*n
Non standard width , starts from 152.4, with 2.7mm increments
OPen area:55%
Min. turning radius:width x 2.5 times
H7100 Sprocket----material:Nylon  (cut type)
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter
D divide
（mm) D top (mm) N.W(kg)
H7100T10 10 20-40 82.2 82.2 0.085
H7100T12 12 20-40 98.1 98.8 0.136
H7100T15 15 35-50 122.2 123.5 0.236
H7100T18 18 35-60 146.3 144.5 0.372
H7100T28 28 35-60 226.8 229.4 0.751
H7120 Plastic Flush Grid Modular Conveyor  Belt
Open area:14%
H7120 Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter
D divide
（mm) D top (mm) Material
H7120T10 10 10-18 41.1 42
Nylon
H7120T19 19 20-40 77.16 79
H7120T28 28 20-60 113.43 115.2
H7120T38 38 20-60 153.85 157.2
Material of Belt
Material of
Connection
Rod

Dia.of
Connect Rod Standard Width of belt
Kg/m2 N/M(21℃) KG/m2 mm mm mm Single Piece Combination of assembled
POM
PP 15000 6.3 12.7 20 5.0 76.2 152.4 W=76.2*N
PA 17000 6.5
P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual width of the net belt is 0.1% to
0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)
PP PP 7500 4.1
PE PE 4500 4.4 W=76.2*N+12.7*n
H7100 Sprocket
Code Number Teeth
Bore Diameter(mm) D divide
（mm) D top (mm) Material Type
Round Square
H7100-T16 16 30/40 40 130.2 131.6 PA+GF30 Inject
54
H7300 Flush Grid Modular Conveyor Belt          OPen area:34%
55
Material of Belt

Connect
Rod
Standard Width of belt
Kg/m2 N/M(21℃) KG/m2 mm mm mm Single Piece Combination of
assembled
POM
PP 23500 8.9 25.4 30 5.0 76.2 152.4 W=76.2*N
PA 23500 9.0 P.S:N is means the integral width increases,; because of the material shrinkage rate, the actual width
of the net belt is 0.1% to 0.3% smaller. (please contact our company before customizing)
W=76.2*N+12.7*nPP PP 15000 5.5
H7300 Sprocket
H7300 Special conducting bar
Code Number Teeth
Minimum B-dimension Wearstrip distance A
mm inch mm inch
H7300-T10 10 45.5 1.79 34.7 1.37
H7300-T12 12 53.5 2.11 43.0 1.69
H7300-T18 18 77.6 3.06 67.6 2.66
H7300-T19 19 81.6 3.21 71.7 2.82
H7300-T20 20 85.6 3.37 75.8 2.98
56
H7960 Plastic Flush Grid Modular Conveyor Turning Belt
Belt    type Material of belt material of connect pin Connect pin dia.(mm) Pitch of belt(mm)
H7960

H7960T8 8 20-40 99.56 102
Nylon
H7960T9 9 20-40 111.4 116
H7960T10 10 20-40 123.29 128
H7960T11 11 25-60 135.24 140
H7960 PlasticFlush Grid Modular Conveyor Turning Belt with
Push Block
57
H1300 Flat Top Modular Belts
H1300  Modular Belts
H1300 Perforated Flat Top Modular Belts
Standard Width W=152.4*N
H1300 Sprocket
Code Teeth
No. PD OD Bore/mm
H1300-17 17 103.7 104.7 20 25
H1300-19 19 115.7 117 25 30 35
H1300-21 21 127.8 129 25 30 35
H1300-23 23 139.9 140.7 25 30 35
H1300-25 25 152.0 153 25 30 35
58
H2120  Modular belt
59
Belt    type Material of belt
material of connect
pin Connect pin dia.(mm) Pitch of belt(mm)
H2120
POM
PP 5 12.7
PP
Application:Tinplate bottle.PET bottle conveyor. Aluminum cans, for the transition of small
objects, but also can be used in medicine. The cosmetics, biscuits and other delivery systems.
Work Load: (POM) 18000N/M, (PP) 9000N/M
Color: White, blue,brown and so on.
Standard Width    W =85*n
Non standard widthW=85*N+16.94*n
Non standard width , starts from 85, with 16.94mm increments
H2120 Sprocket
Code
Number Teeth Bore
Diameter
D divide
（mm) D top (mm) Material
H2120T14 14 20-30 57.07 57
Nylon
H2120T16 16 20-35 65.1 65
H2120T20 20 20-40 81.19 81
H2120T24 24 20-40 97.3 97
H2120T28 28 30-60 113.4 113
  H2120  Belt Cover with Rubber
H607  Modular Solid Top Belt
Belt    type Material of belt
material of connect